30. Embracher Gruppenschiessen

Teilnehmende Schiitzen
Anzahl Kranzresultate

Rangliste: 1.8V
2. SV
3.SG

17. SV

Gruppe Tambel

Burkler Jurg 105

Lang Albert 105*

Meier Markus 111~
Pfaller Stefan 113~
Pfaller Toni 116~
17. Rang 550

601
4 (80%)

Schwende
Gonten
Rafz
Walllisellen

Gems-Chopf
Scheidegg
Gnal

Tambel

16. August 2013

576
576
571
550



